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Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS IL—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.
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RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS—
continued.

VOTE No. 15—continued.

Taupo—
Resident Magistrate (also Inspector Armed
Constabulary)
Raglan—
Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £125)
Clerk and Interpreter (£200 Native Office)

Tauranga—

Resident Magistrate (also £250 from Native
Office)

Clerk (also Rewsmg Officer £2O Native Office
£50, Public Works De artment 14s. per
Week and Registrar Births, &ec. fees)

Office Cleaner

Opotiki—
Clerk (also Sergcant Armed Constabulary)...

GHisborne—

Resident Magistrate (also Medical Attendant
Armed Constabulary £100, Native Frauds
Act £20, and Coroner fees)

Clerk ...

Interpreter (also £100 from Land Purchase
Office) ..

‘Bailiff

Rent

New Plymouth— ’

Resident Magistrate (alse District Judge
£200, Examiner of Titles £100, Registrar
Supreme Court £50, and Returnmg and
Registration Officer £25)

Clerk (also Clerk District Court £25)

Bailiff (also Crier to Supreme Court, and
Bailiff District Court nel)

Oarlyle and Hawera— ¢

Clerk (also Clerk District Court £30)

Travelling Allowance

Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court)

Wellington and Hutt—

Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff and Regls-
tration and Returning Officer nil) .

Travelling Allowance

Clerk and Interpreter (also Interpreter
Supreme Court £20)

Clerk

Bailiff ...

Office Cleaner (also Supreme Court £36)

Rent at Hutt

Marton, Foxton, Oteki, and Palmerston—
Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter (also Native Office £50
Registrar Births &e. fees)
Travelling Allowance

Assistant Clerk and Bailiff

-~

1876-77.

125
50

300
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12

18

250
*200
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50

200
210

120
54
70

550
20

300
175
165
14
20

*300
100

150
50

160

* Increase hitherto paid by Native Office.
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