Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

39	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS— continued.	£					
39		. a	В.	d.	£	8.	d.
39	VOTE No. 15—continued.						
39	Таиро—						
	Resident Magistrate (also Inspector Armed Constabulary) Raglan—	50	0	0			
40 41	Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £125) Clerk and Interpreter (£200 Native Office)	125 50	0	0			
42	Tauranga— Resident Magistrate (also £250 from Native Office)	300	0	0			
43	Clerk (also Revising Officer £20, Native Office £50, Public Works Department 14s. per	300	Ů				
44	week, and Registrar Births, &c. fees) Office Cleaner	$\frac{200}{12}$	0	0			
45	Opotiki— Clerk (also Sergcant Armed Constabulary)	18	5	0			
46	Gisborne— Resident Magistrate (also Medical Attendant Armed Constabulary £100, Native Frauds	050	0				
47	$egin{array}{lll} ext{Act $\pounds 20$, and Coroner fees)} & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ ext{Clerk} & \dots & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ \end{array}$	250 *200	0	0			
48	Interpreter (also £100 from Land Purchase Office)	50	0	0			
49 50	Bailiff	120 50	0	0			
30	Rent New Plymouth—	30	v				
51	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £200, Examiner of Titles £100, Registrar Supreme Court £50, and Returning and						
52	Registration Officer £25)	200 210	0	0			
53	Bailiff (also Crier to Supreme Court, and	50	0	0			
	Bailin District Court nuj	50	Ü				
54	Carlyle and Hawera— Clerk (also Clerk District Court £30)	120	0	0			
55	Travelling Allowance	54		ŏ			
56	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court)	70	0	0			
57	Wellington and Hutt— Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff and Regis-			-			
	tration and Returning Officer nil)	550	0	0			
58 59	Travelling Allowance Clerk and Interpreter (also Interpreter	20	0	0			
	Supreme Court £20)	300	0	0			
60	Clerk	$\begin{array}{c} 175 \\ 165 \end{array}$	0	$\begin{bmatrix} 0 \\ 0 \end{bmatrix}$			
$\begin{array}{c c} 61 \\ 62 \end{array}$	Office Cleaner (also Supreme Court £36)	14	ŏ	0			
63	Rent at Hutt	20	0	0			
	Marton, Foxton, Otaki, and Palmerston-						
64	Resident Magistrate	*300	0	0			
65 66	Travelling Allowance Clerk and Interpreter (also Native Office £50,	100	0	0			
	Registrar Births &c. fees)	150	0	0			
67	Travelling Allowance	50 160	0	0			٠
68	Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	160	0	V			